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 Member List
DSMB Chair
Department: Internal Medicine - Endocrinology

Lisa R. Tannock, M.D. 




Phone: 859-323-4933 x81415

900 South Limestone 







567 C.T. Wethington Building 



email:  lisa.tannock@uky.edu

Lexington, KY 40536-0200 




DSMB Members (Voting)

Department:   Pediatrics - Endocrinology and Metabolism

 Kathryn Thrailkill, MD





Phone:
859-323-6481

800 Rose St., Rm N503 Pavilion (H)



Fax:  859-257-9560 


Lexington, KY 40536-0293




email:  kathryn.thrailkill@uky.edu
 

Department: Pharmacy Practice and Science

George Davis, PharmD




Phone:
859-323-1789

800 Rose St., Rm H871 Pavilion (A)





Lexington, KY 40536





email:  georgedavis@uky.edu
Department: Biostatistics, Public Health 

Philip Westgate, PhD 





Phone:  859-218-2018

725 Rose Street, Rm 205B




 

Lexington, KY 40536-0082




email: philip.westgate@uky.edu 

Dick Kryscio, PhD





Phone:
859-257-4064 x 295

Rm 230 Sanders-Brown Center on Aging




800 Limestone Street 





email:
richard.kryscio@.uky.edu

Lexington, KY 40536-0230 







 



DSMB Alternate Members (Voting)

Department: Pharmacy Practice and Science

Val Adams, PharmD





Phone: 859-257-5202

227 Biopharm Complex






789 South Limestone Street 




email:
vadam0@email.uky.edu

Lexington, KY 40536-0596





David James Feola, PharmD, PhD, BCPS 


Phone:  859-323-8751

789 S. Limestone Street 231 






Lexington, KY 40536-0082




email: david.feola@uky.edu

Department: Internal Medicine-Pulmonology

Gerald Supinski, MD





Phone:
859-323-5045

L543 Kentucky Clinic







Lexington, KY 40536





email:
Gerald.supinski@uky.edu









Department: Nursing Instruction

Ellen Hahn, PhD, RN, FAAN




Phone:
(859) 257-2358
College of Nursing and College of Public Health



751 Rose Street

 



email:
ejhahn00@email.uky.edu

Lexington, KY 40536






Department: Biostatistics, College of Public Health 

Heather Bush






Phone:
859-218-2080

725 Rose Street







Lexington, KY 40536





email:
heather.bush@uky.edu

Department Biostatistics-Markey Cancer Center-Core Support 

Emily Van Meter Dressler, PhD 



Phone:  859-323-3076

Roach Building Cc4 800 Rose Street 





Lexington, KY 40536





email:  emilydressler@uky.edu

Department:  Microbiology, Immunology & Molecular Genetics
James Z Porterfield, MD, PhD



Phone: 859-323-6689
MN 378



Medical Science Building




email: zach.porterfield@uky.edu


Lexington, KY 40508

Department:  Pharmacy Practice and Science 
Kristina Naseman, PharmD, MPH



Phone: 859-323-8697
1000 S. Limestone St. 



MN 524






email: kristina.naseman@uky.edu


Lexington, KY 40536




DSMB Ad Hoc Members (Voting)  







David Booth, MD 





Phone: 859-323-5630

900 South Limestone St.



 

CT Wethington Bldg. Suite 326



email: dcbooth@uky.edu  

Lexington, KY 40536-0200




Area of expertise: Cardiology 
Melvin Cunningham, MD 




Phone: 859-323-6768

138 Leader Ave, Room 009F



 
Lexington, KY 40508





email: doug.cunningham@uky.edu








Area of expertise: Pediatrics 

Murali Chakinala, MD





Phone:  314-454-8917

Washington University School of Medicine       
 

4921 Parkview Place, 8th Floor



email:  chakinalam@wustl.edu

Suite B, St. Louis, MO 63110 



Area of expertise: Pulmonary 
 

Jessica McFarlin, MD 




Phone:  859-323-5661

Kentucky Clinic






First Floor, Wing C, Room B101



email:  Jessica.mcfarlin@uky.edu 

740 S. Limestone





Area of expertise:  Neurology

 

Lexington, KY 40536 
Amy Meadows, MD





Phone: 859-323-6021
245 Fountain Ct. 

Second & Third Floor





email: amy.lynn.meadows@uky.edu
Lexington, KY 40509





Area of expertise: Psychiatry
DSMB Members (Non-voting)

Department:  Clinical Research Development and Operations Center

Denece Forenback, MSN, BSN, RN



Phone:
859-323-6481

800 Rose St., Rm N503 Pavilion (H)






Lexington, KY 40536-0293




email: Denece.forenback@uky.edu
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